Turniej Pente - Krakéw 9 marca 2008
Tabela turniejowa (7 rund)

Mc
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Zawodnik

Skrzypczak, Mikotaj
Wileczek, Michat
Tamiota, Artur
Wiatrak, Pawet
Majczyk, Marcin
Kokoszka, Arkadiusz
Godlewski, Filip
Gawel, Krzysztof
Pawela, Kamil
Goérnicki, Karol
Gorzecki, Marek
Matowiejski, Piotr
Bohdankiewicz, Marcin
Fitzermann, Adrian
Mielczarek, Bartosz
Piontek, Marta

by Swiss Perfect (TM) www.swissperfect.com

Pkt
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Sr-Buch.

22.0
22.0
21.0
20.0
22.0
19.0
19.0
16.0
14.0
13.0
19.0
17.0
16.0
15.0
16.0
15.0

Buch.

29.0
31.0
28.0
28.0
30.0
26.0
25.0
22.0
21.0
19.0
25.0
23.0
23.0
20.0
22.0
20.0

Progr.

26.0
22.0
20.0
17.0
16.0
19.0
15.0
12.0
11.0
13.0
16.0
11.0
11.0

9.0

2.0

4.0



Turniej Pente - Krakéw 9 marca 2008
Tabela kojarzen i rezultatéw (7 rund)

Nr
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Zawodnik

Skrzypczak, Mikotaj
Wileczek, Michat
Tamiota, Artur
Wiatrak, Pawet
Majczyk, Marcin
Kokoszka, Arkadiusz
Godlewski, Filip
Gawel, Krzysztof
Pawela, Kamil
Goérnicki, Karol

Gorzecki, Marek
Matowiejski, Piotr
Bohdankiewicz, Marcin
Fitzermann, Adrian
Mielczarek, Bartosz
Piontek, Marta

by Swiss Perfect (TM) www.swissperfect.com
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